MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIO-5152 Intel® Atom® x6000E series and
Intel® Celeron® N and J series 3.5" SBC
Specifications
Platform
Processor Intel® Celeron® J6412 Intel® Celeron® N6210 Intel Atom® x6425E
Max Frequency 2.6GHz 2.6GHz 3.0GHz

MIO-5152
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU TDP Max. Frequency Core GbE USB3.2 USB2.0 Cable Kit Thermal solution Operating Temp. COO
MIO-5152J-U6A1 Celeron® J6412 10W 2.6GHz 4 2 4 2 Y Y; Passive 0 ~ 60° C China
MIO-5152N-U6A1 Celeron® N6210 6.5W 2.6GHz 2 2 4 2 Y Y; Passive 0 ~ 60° C China
MIO-5152A-P0A1 Atom® x6425E 12W 3.0GHz 4 2 4 2 Y Y; Passive 0 ~ 60° C China
MIO-5152JL-U6A1  Celeron® J6412 10W 2.6GHz 4 2 4 2 N N 0 ~ 60° C China
MIO-5152NL-U6A1  Celeron® N6210 6.5W 2.6GHz 2 2 4 2 N N 0 ~ 60° C China
MIO-5152J-U6A1U Celeron® J6412 10W 2.6GHz 4 2 4 2 Y Y; Passive 0 ~ 60° C Taiwan
*COO is an abbreviation for Country of Origin.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5152 SBC
2046515201 Startup Manual 1
1970005053T011 MIO-5152 Passive Heatsink for Celeron series 1
1970005053T001 MIO-5152 Passive Heatsink for x6000E 1
1700006291 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 30cm C=R 180/90 1